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Alexey Nechay, 49

Citizenship Level of English
Russian Federation Upper intermediate
Nearest airport USA Visa, C1D
Vladivostok, VWO none

Agency

Panda Express Line
Vladivostok, Russian Federation

Sea Agency JSC
Vladivostok, Russian Federation

Sea Agency JSC
Vladivostok, Russian Federation

Kamchatka shipping company
Vladivostok, Russian Federation

Kamchatka shipping company
Vladivostok, Russian Federation

Yalos
Odessa, Ukraine

Kamchatka shipping company
Vladivostok, Russian Federation

Baltic Group International
Nakhodka, Russian Federation

Fescontract International
Vladivostok, Russian Federation

Fescontract International
Vladivostok, Russian Federation

Fescontract International
Vladivostok, Russian Federation

Fescontract International
Vladivostok, Russian Federation

Fescontract International
Vladivostok, Russian Federation

Fescontract International
Vladivostok, Russian Federation

Fescontract International
Vladivostok, Russian Federation

Fescontract International
Vladivostok, Russian Federation
Fescontract International

Fescontract International

Fescontract International

Vessel

Container Ship (Panama)
Panda Vega

Bulk Carrier (Liberia)
Bull

Bulk Carrier (Liberia)
Jolanda

Container Ship (Russian Federation)
Nikolay Akhromeev

Container Ship (Russian Federation)
Yuriy Tarapurov

Bulk Carrier (Panama)
Cape Proteus

Container Ship (Russian Federation)
Ivan Kapralov

Bulk Carrier (Marshall Islands)
SBI Athena

Bulk Carrier (Liberia)
May Oldendorff

Bulk Carrier (Liberia)
May Oldendorff

Bulk Carrier (Portugal)
Friedrich Oldendorff

Bulk Carrier (Malta)
Jobst Oldendorff

General Cargo Vessel (Malta)
Edward Oldendorff

Bulk Carrier (Marshall Islands)
Olympic Glory

Bulk Carrier (Isle of Man)
Cheshire

Bulk Carrier (Malta)
Shropshire

Bulk Carrier (Marshall Islands)
Spirit of Brazil

Bulk Carrier (Cyprus)
Mariner 2

Bulk Carrier (Malta)
Voyager

www.crewplanet.eu
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Last contract

Chief Mate

Container Ship
signed off 6 weeks ago

GRT 12 559

GRT 43 268

GRT 93 742

GRT 6 577

GRT 7 949

GRT 94 817

GRT 6 326

GRT 36 336

GRT 106 884

GRT 106 884

GRT 40 485

GRT 34 612

GRT 25 431

GRT 45 999

GRT 33 042

GRT 32 957

GRT 36 591

GRT 12 869

GRT 20 487

ID: 37513

Expectations

Readiness - 01.12.2024
Salary 7500 USD

Rank Sign on Sign off
Chief Officer 25.04.2024 05.10.2024
54m
Chief Officer 18.08.2023 07.10.2023
1.7m
Chief Officer 12.02.2023 30.06.2023
46m
Chief Officer 10.10.2022  29.12.2022
2.7 m
Chief Officer 03.06.2022  29.09.2022
39m
Chief Officer 28.10.2020 14.07.2021
8.6 m
Chief Officer 03.06.2020 21.08.2020
2.6m
Chief Officer 04.05.2019 18.09.2019
46m
Chief Officer 05.04.2018 10.09.2018
53m
Chief Officer 06.07.2017 21.12.2017
56m
Chief Officer 04.01.2017 17.04.2017
34m
Chief Officer 01.04.2016 19.08.2016
4.7 m
Chief Officer 25.06.2015 27.10.2015
41m
Chief Officer 01.09.2014 26.02.2015
59m
Chief Officer 18.06.2013 09.11.2013
48m
Chief Officer 24.10.2012 22.03.2013
5.0m
Chief Mate 17.06.2011 23.12.2011
6.3 m
Chief Mate 05.05.2011 16.06.2011
14m
Chief Mate 09.03.2010 08.10.2010
7.1m



Fescontract International Bulk Carrier (Malta)

Discoverer
Fescontract International Bulk Carrier (Malta)

Albatross
Fescontract International Bulk Carrier (Cyprus)

Ocean Trader

Fescontract International Bulk Carrier (Malta)
Albatross

Licence

(11/2) Master, 3000 GRT or more

Certificate

Radar Observation & Plotting Simulator (A-I1)
Basic Safety Course (VI/1)

Security related training (VI/6)

Advanced Fire Fighting (VI/3)

Medical First Aid (VI/4)

Medical Care (VI/4)

Survival Craft and Rescue Boats (VI/2-1)
GMDSS General Operator (1V/2)

Automatic Radar Plotting Aids - ARPA (A-Il)
Electronic Chart Display and Inf. System (ECDIS)
Ship Security Officer (VI/5)

Vaccination - Yellow Fever

Medical Fitness Certificate

Document

Seaman's book

Tourist Passport

Visa US C1/D

Number

GRT 20 212 Chief Mate

GRT 23 652 Chief Mate

GRT 20 487 Second Officer

GRT 23 652 Second Officer

Issued

VV0208557353  14.11.2024

Number

0516082

76 2488259

Issued

08.10.2019

14.10.2024

29.10.2024

22.10.2024

24.10.2024

31.10.2024

21.10.2024

14.11.2024

18.10.2024

26.10.2024

05.04.2024

07.11.2024

Issued

29.05.2020

12.02.2020

12.02.2018

Expires

13.10.2029
Expires

07.10.2024
13.10.2029
28.10.2029
21.10.2029
23.10.2029
30.10.2029
20.10.2029
29.10.2029
17.10.2029
25.10.2029

04.04.2029

07.11.2025
Expires

24.09.2025
12.02.2030

08.02.2020

22.09.2009

03.06.2008

19.04.2007

30.05.2006

Country

17.12.2009
29m

29.12.2008
7.0m

25.11.2007
7.3m

31.12.2006
7.2m

Russian Federation

Country

Country

Russian Federation

Russian Federation



Personal details

Name:
Surname:
Date of birth:

Place of birth:

Citizenship:

Nearest airport

Alexey
Nechay
12.03.1975, 49 years

Russian Federation,
Sakhalinskaya obl

Russian Federation

Country:  Russian Federation
Airport: Vladivostok
Biometrics

Height: 184 cm
Weight: 79 kg

Hair color: brunet

Eye color: blue

Shoe size: 43

Boilersuit size:

50

Contacts

Address:  Musorgskogo str 27-9a, 690041,
Vladivostok, Russian Federation

Phone: +7 914 6974472

E-mail: Nechay.A@inbox.ru

Next of kin

Relationship: spouse

Name: Elena

Surhame: Nechay

Postal address:  The same

Phone: 89147058888

Education

Institution: Far Eastern State

Technical University

Year of graduation: 2009

English:

Upper intermediate



